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Description Material Finish

Body

Pin
Insulation

Nickel

Teflon
Gold

Teflon

Brass

BE CU

CONNECTOR CITY
159 ORT LANE
MERLIN, OR 97532
PH (541)-471-6256
FAX (541)-471-6251
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Revision:

Title

Part No.

Dimensions:

CONREVSMA002 1.0

INCHES (mm) 3/2/2005

S0.276
(7.00)

0.161
(4.10)

BACK VIEW

0.039
(1.00)

0.039
(1.00)

0.057
(1.45)

0.057
(1.45)

S0.276
(7.00)

0.547
(13.90) 0.047

(1.20)

0.154
(3.90)

SIDE VIEW

0.26
(6.60)

0.598
(15.20)

1/4-36UNS-2B
THREADS

Ø0.213
(5.40)

Ø0.036
(0.92)


